Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Water makes the composition of protoplasm of all living organisms:

Which of the tissues make the glandular tissue in animals

It deals with compound of living organisms

The scientific name Brassica campestris is for the plant

What is true about Volvox

Entomology is the study of:

The branch of biology which deals with the study of nucleic acid is called:

The study of molecule of life is called?

A physician A.F.A king listed 20 observations in

Freezing point of water is less than the boiling point which type of observation is:

Female Anopheles mosquito causes disease

The test of hypothesis biologists perform:

The number of bioelements in nature is:

Which scientist firstly observed micro organisms in the blood of mollanial patient?

Unicellular is

Answers Choice

A
B

DOW» DOW» DOW» DOW» DOWP» DOWr 00

DoW» DOWr DOWP DOWr 00w U0W»

oow» Cow »

50--60%

. 60--70%

60--80%
60--90%

. Epithelial

Connective
Muscular
Nervous

. Biohysics

Biochemistry
Bioeconomics

. Biometery

Mango
Mustard
Apple
Melon

. Unicellular Prokaryotes
. Unicellular eukaryotes

Colonial eukaryotes

. Multicellular eukaryotes

Tissue
Organelles
Insects
Bacteria

Embryology

. Socio-biology

Texonomy

. Molecular Biology

Anatomy

. Immunology
. Physiology

Molecular Biology

1884 A.D
1883 A.D
1882 A.D
1885 A.D

. Qualitative
. Quantitative

Competative
Non-competition

Dengue fever

. Malaria fever

Typhoid fever
Flu fever

Experiments
Deduction
Observations
Hypothesis

Ronald Ross

. Laveran

AFA king
Rob

Rabbit

. Euglena

Horse
Frog



16

17

18

19

20

The total number of elements in nature are:

French Army physician who worked on malaria in 1878.

The bark of which tree was found very suitable for curing malaria

A liter of water is heavier than

Which of these does not represent unicellular organization?

oow
©
pure

. Ronald Ross
. A.F.Aking
. Mendel

Cedrus
Pinus

. Cactus

w» CDOm» OO

C. Qil

A. Amoeba

C. Paramecium
D. Bacteria



