

9th Class Biology Chapter 1 Introduction to Biology English Medium KPK Boards Online Mcqs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	Water makes the composition of protoplasm of all living organisms:	A. 5060% B. 6070% C. 6080% D. 6090%
2	Which of the tissues make the glandular tissue in animals	A. Epithelial B. Connective C. Muscular D. Nervous
3	It deals with compound of living organisms	A. Biohysics B. Biochemistry C. Bioeconomics D. Biometery
4	The scientific name Brassica campestris is for the plant	A. Mango B. Mustard C. Apple D. Melon
5	What is true about Volvox	A. Unicellular Prokaryotes B. Unicellular eukaryotes C. Colonial eukaryotes D. Multicellular eukaryotes
6	Entomology is the study of:	A. Tissue B. Organelles C. Insects D. Bacteria
7	The branch of biology which deals with the study of nucleic acid is called:	A. Embryology B. Socio-biology C. Texonomy D. Molecular Biology
8	The study of molecule of life is called?	A. Anatomy B. Immunology C. Physiology D. Molecular Biology
9	A physician A.F.A king listed 20 observations in	A. 1884 A.D B. 1883 A.D C. 1882 A.D D. 1885 A.D
10	Freezing point of water is less than the boiling point which type of observation is:	A. Qualitative B. Quantitative C. Competative D. Non-competition
11	Female Anopheles mosquito causes disease	A. Dengue fever B. Malaria fever C. Typhoid fever D. Flu fever
12	The test of hypothesis biologists perform:	A. Experiments B. Deduction C. Observations D. Hypothesis
13	The number of bioelements in nature is:	A. 13 B. 14 C. 15 D. 16
14	Which scientist firstly observed micro organisms in the blood of mollanial patient?	A. Ronald Ross B. Laveran C. AFA king D. Rob
15	Unicellular is	A. Rabbit B. Euglena C. Horse D. Frog

16	The total number of elements in nature are:	A. 92 B. 93 C. 91 D. 90
17	French Army physician who worked on malaria in 1878.	A. Laveran B. Ronald Ross C. A.F.A king D. Mendel
18	The bark of which tree was found very suitable for curing malaria	A. Cedrus B. Pinus C. Cinchona D. Cactus
19	A liter of water is heavier than	A. Milk B. Acid C. Oil D. Ethanol
20	Which of these does not represent unicellular organization?	A. Amoeba B. Volvox C. Paramecium D. Bacteria